Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

85cc Sdo José 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 30/9/2012 14:40. ......

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:03:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:17.878 +1.463 15:09:55.172
(15) SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR 6 1:17.749 +1.334 15:11:12.921
1 1:11.624 15:04:33.207 7 1:20.072 +3.657 15:12:32.993
2 1:13.115 +1.491 15:05:46.322 8 1:23.264 +6.849 15:13:56.257
3 1:12.602 +0.978 15:06:58.924 9 1:26.357 +0.942 15:15:22.614
4 1:11.799 +0.175 15:08:10.723 10 1:37.648 +21.233 15:17:00.262
5 1:13.277 +1.653 15:09:24.000
6 1:12.557 +0.933 15:10:36.557 (52) JULIA POLMAN
7 1:12.885 +1.261 15:11:49.442 1 1:18.295 +0.817 15:04:41.587
8 1:11.712 +0.088 15:13:01.154 2 1:17.478 15:05:59.065
9 1:13.076 +1.452 15:14:14.230 3 1:19.344 +1.866 15:07:18.409
10 1:18.034 +6.410 15:15:32.264 4 1:19.057 +1.579 15:08:37.466
5 1:18.512 +1.034 15:09:55.978
(77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA
1 1:13.953 +1.559 15:04:35.184
2 1:13.041 +0.647 15:05:48.225
3 1:14.196 +1.802 15:07:02.421
4 1:12.394 15:08:14.815
5 1:12.791 +0.397 15:09:27.606
6 1:14.475 +2.081 15:10:42.081
7 1:14.581 +2.187 15:11:56.662
8 1:13.067 +0.673 15:13:09.729
9 1:13.485 +1.091 15:14:23.214
10 1:14.541 +2.147 15:15:37.755

(151) VINICIUS COELHO

1 1:15.681 +1.475 15:04:38.174
2 1:15.564 +1.358 15:05:53.738
3 1:15.500 +1.294 15:07:09.238
4 1:14.314 +0.108 15:08:23.552
5 1:14.725 +0.519 15:09:38.277
6 1:14.685 +0.479 15:10:52.962
7 1:14.376 +0.170 15:12:07.338
8 1:14.838 +0.632 15:13:22.176
9 1:14.206 15:14:36.382
10 1:14.447 +0.241 15:15:50.829

(14) ROBERTO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PEREIRA

1 1:18.299 +4.200 15:04:40.031
2 1:14.791 +0.692 15:05:54.822
3 1:15.084 +0.985 15:07:09.906
4 1:14.404 +0.305 15:08:24.310
5 1:15.116 +1.017 15:09:39.426
6 1:14.703 +0.604 15:10:54.129
7 1:14.099 15:12:08.228
8 1:14.646 +0.547 15:13:22.874
9 1:14.228 +0.129 15:14:37.102
10 1:16.227 +2.128 15:15:53.329

(47) ALLAN JHON NAZARIO

1 1:16.538 +0.390 15:04:39.684
2 1:17.996 +1.848 15:05:57.680
3 1:18.376 +2.228 15:07:16.056
4 1:17.172 +1.024 15:08:33.228
5 1:17.025 +0.877 15:09:50.253
6 1:16.148 15:11:06.401
7 1:16.652 +0.504 15:12:23.053
8 1:18.055 +1.907 15:13:41.108
9 1:19.238 +3.090 15:15:00.346
10 1:22.319 +6.171 15:16:22.665

(4) MAICON ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS

1 1:16.415 15:04:38.245
2 1:19.126 +2.711 15:05:57.371
3 1:20.855 +4.440 15:07:18.226
4 1:19.068 +2.653 15:08:37.294
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